PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

13-11-300-063

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

86.10 F

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

15 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

6-13-91
9-24-91
2-6-92
5-26-98

11-8-01
8-9-05

CREEKSIDE INVESTMENTS
WALTER PAUL C & LOIS M

GABRIEL KENNETH JR & TREVA K

JOHNSON, RODNEY E & CHRISTINE M
ROBERTS NINA H

JOHNSON BART T & JENNIFER L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 18.00

C.F. 90.00

SP 115,000
S.P- 134’500
SP 151,000

RRNT-34485




